DEED CREATING AN ESTATE DI THE AND THE AND THE	11-	1 M92 Dans CUSCO
202 SEP 11 <u> 202 SEP 11</u> <u> 202 SEP 11</u> <u> 202 SEP 11</u> <u> 203 SEP</u>	BY THE ENTIRETY VC	n <u>n 92</u> Page
JUJOU	DAYTON O. H	YDE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That (hereinafter called the grantor), the ation hereinafter stated, has bargained and sold and CERDIA V. HYDE	he spouse of the gran	ntee hereinafter named, for the convey
(nercharter - 1 and sold and	by these presents u	ocs grantee).
ation hereinafter stated, has bargamed and a		amoth County, Oregon, to-wit:
(hereinafter called the guidely) ation hereinafter stated, has bargained and sold and GERDA V. HYDE ndivided one-half of the following described real prope	erty situate inKI	
ndivided one-hair of the fonoming		
- 1 Jan	rintion	
See Exhibit "A" attached for legal desc	CIPCION	
		2
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
UF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINU	JE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE	side) nces thereunto belonging or in anywise
the tenements, hereditant	entis, and append	
ether with all and singular the telesion of pertaining; TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said undivided one-ha	all of coid real nrops	rty unto the said grantee forever.
pertaining; TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said undivided one-ha TO have named grantor retains a like undivided The above named grantor retains a like undivided is created and there hereby is created and thereby	one-half of said real	property and it is the intent and pur-
The above named grantor retains a like undivided	ated an estate by th	e entirety between husband and whe us
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said undivided The above named grantor retains a like undivided se of this instrument to create and there hereby is cre		none
se of this instrument to create and mere house, said real property. The true and actual consideration paid for this to the true and actual consideration consists of or inclusion.	transfer, stated in ter	ms of dollars, is promised which is
said real property. The true and actual consideration paid for this the However, the actual consideration consists of or include However, the actual consideration consists of or include However, the actual consideration consists of the sentence between the sent	udes other property	- OF Value - given of press
The true and actual consideration part of or incl However, the actual consideration consists of or incl ewhele consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence betw rt of the consideration (indicate which). ⁽²⁾	ween the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if no	19 92
whele consideration (indicate which) (The sentence berr the the consideration (indicate which) (The sentence berry the the consideration (indicate which) (The sentence berry with the consideration (indicate which) (The sentence berry) (The	August	$ \wedge$ \wedge i
WOT DUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE DULLCARLE LAND	I I MILIAR	D. Mya
RIBED IN THIS DECULATIONS BEFORE SIGNING ON THE	DAYTON C	HYDE
HIS INSTRUCTION WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE	ι	1992
OUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED COLOR) ss.	August 27, 19.92
ROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITTO VERIFY APPROVED USES. OUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF CREEDEN, County of Pennington	DAYTON 0. 1	HYDE
TATE OF CREATER Dakota TATE OF CREATER County of Pennington Personally appeared the above named who is known to me to be the spouse of the grantee in the top of the grantee of the grante	the above deed and	acknowledged the loregoing the
to to testin to me to be the spoule -		1 V Suprom AD Notara
o be musplumary all and door	any	ommission expires: My Commission Expires (
(Orficial: SEAL)	for Oregon My co	
(OFFICIAL SEAL)		STATE OF OREGON,
Ale Million 122		200.
		County of
		I certify that the within instru-
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		ment was received for record on the day of
		at
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	or as ree/me/mona
the shum for	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microtiling/reception no.
o & Corda V. Hyde		The at Deeds of said county.
<u>Dayton U. a Berne</u> <u>P.O. Box 371</u>		Witness my hand and sear of
OP q/h/4		County affixed.
Chiloguin, University address, ZIP	s.	
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following oddres:	5.	NAME